SCHEGGIA SABINA FEMMINILE

2013 F CLASSI QUINTE

AGABITI
FRATTALI
GASTALDELLO
BROCCOLETTI
MURATORI
CATTANI
BERETTA
BONANNI
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2014 F CLASSI QUARTE

MURER
CARCONI
VOLPE
SANTARELLI
ANGELUCCI
PAOLINI
ANGELUCCI
PEROTTI
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2015 F CLASSI TERZE

QUINZI
BARBERINI
VERDECCHIA
CENCIARELLI
CARRARO
ZAMPORLINI
FERRI

CLARI
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2016 F CLASSI SECONDE

1. BERARDI
2. SANTORI
3. SAMPALMIERI

ALESSIA MAJORANA
FRANCESCA CONTIGLIANO
VIOLANTE MINERVINI
SOFIA MARCONI
CECILIA MAJORANA
AURORA VALLE DEL VELINO
AGNESE MARCONI
BIANCA CIRESE
GIULIA MINERVINI VC
NOEMI MINERVINI IVD
VIOLA MINERVINI IV C
BIANCA MAJORANA IV A
GAIA MARCONI IV A
ANNA MINERVINI IV C
MARTINA CISLAGHI IV A
SOFIA MARCONI IV A
CAMILLA MARIA CISLAGHI IV A
LUISA POGGIO BUSTONE I B
EMMA CIRESE Il E1
ELISA MINERVINI Il C
PERLA MARCONI Il C
AURORA MARCONI 11
ANITA MARCONI 11D
DIEUNYLOVE ALDA MERINI Il E
EMMA SANTA RUFINA 1A
AZZURRA CISLAGHI 1A
GIOIA RIVODUTRI Il C
FONDAZIONE VARRONE

CASSA DI RISPARMIO DI RIETI

VE
VB
VB
VA
VE

VA
VB

9,23
9,42
9,87
10,12
10,25
10,27
10,30
10,33

9,51
9,94
9,96
10,05
10,24
10,46
10,66
10,76

10,11
10,30
10,71

8,97
9,30
9,40
9,43
9,46
9,55
9,60
9,80



2017/18 F CLASSI PRIME
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GIULIANO
SABETTA

LAMB MOZZETTI
CRISTOPHER
COLARIETI

POMPILI
PASQUALI
GROSSI BIANCHI
DE SANCTIS
FAGIOLO
BUCCINI

TULLI

LUNARI

ANGELICA
AURORA

VITTORIA

CAMILLA

CISLAGHI
MINERVINI
CIRESE
MARCONI
MERINI

MINERVINI
MARCONI
MARCONI
MARCONI
MINERVINI
MINERVINI
LOMBARDO RADICE

FRANCESCA CHANEL MINERVINI
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FONDAZIONE VARRONE

CASSA DI RISPARMIO DI RIETI

IMA
b
A
Inc

ID
IB
A
A
I
A
A
A

10,80
10,98
11,37
11,42
11,50

10,51
11,37
12,02
12,04
12,04
12,09
12,13
12,38



